5-2-223,GOKUL DISTILERY ROAD
SECU NDERABAD,-5OOOO3
Telangana - 500003, lndia
GSTIN/UIN : 36AACCJ3243P1ZA

cell:7288883664E-Mail : sales chyd.com

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36

85446020 90.0000 Metels

Total 90.0000 Meters 336.0(

INR Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six Only
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A./c No. : 27OS8O2OOOOOi I
Branch & IFS Code : SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42

ount Chargeable (in words)